
Total Open 17-18 years 13 and older

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Story (V) J… 17 Mt Eden S… 0.71 29.28
Entry: 28.85 +0.43

1 Li Benson 18 North Shor… 0.70 29.54
Entry: 30.04 -0.50

2 Reiher Jos… 18 Porirua City… 0.69 29.71
Entry: 29.94 -0.23

3 Swanepoel … 17 Coast Swi… 0.64 30.75
Entry: 31.53 -0.78

4 Cowen Nic… 18 North Shor… 0.65 30.91
Entry: 31.15 -0.24

4 Videau (V) … 17 Tahiti 0.49 30.35
Entry: 30.60 -0.25

5 Roux (V) N… 18 Tahiti 0.66 30.71
Entry: 30.84 -0.13

5 McKimmey … 18 Coast Swi… 0.72 31.04
Entry: 30.91 +0.13

6 Ludlow Caleb 18 Alexandra … 0.71 31.15
Entry: 31.35 -0.20

7 Charlton Fe… 17 Coast Swi… 0.73 31.37
Entry: 32.04 -0.67

8 McAlister S… 17 Wharenui S… 0.69 31.72
Entry: 31.83 -0.11

9 Shanks Cur… 17 Jasi Swim … 0.73 31.81
Entry: 32.13 -0.32
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